Bushing no.

d = Bore diameter (mm)
Bore diameter (in)
Keyway width (mm)
Keyway width (in)
Keyway depth (mm)
Keyway depth (in)

A (mm)

A (in)

B (mm)

B (in)

D (mm)

D (in)

E (mm)

E (in)

F (mm)
F(in)
Weight (kg)
Weight (1bs)

TB4545
110
4.33

11
6.4
0.25
161
6.34
114
4.49
156
6.14

19.050 x 50.800
7.636
16.83



